
February 6, Tuesday 7 to 8.30pm approx. 
Matt Cutting Workshop 
Brooklyn Community Hall 
 
February 13, Tuesday 7.45pm 
First Meeting/Presentation 
Mercury Megaloudis (Portraits) 
Entries due “Monochrome” and Open 
 
February 18, Sunday – 10am 
Photoshoot, Newport Lakes 
 
February 27, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Presentation 
Alex Cherney (Astrophotography) 
Entries due VAPS Interclub 
 
March  4 (Sun)  
Photoshoot, Williamstown 
(Hosting Colac Camera Club) 
 
March 10, Saturday 2.00pm 
Photoshoot, Beach location TBA 
 
March 13, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Judging 
“Monochrome” 
Supper Night 
 
March 14, Wednesday 
Entries close – Friends of  
Newport Lakes Competition 

March 27, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Presentation 
Emma Gillette (Creative Pre-Production) 
Entries due “Traces” and Open 
 
April 6,7,8 
Weekend Away 
St Arnaud/Donald/Buloke Shire 
 
April 10, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Presentation 
Ian Rolfe (Landscape/Panorama) 
 
April 22, Sunday  
Display Day  - Friends of Newport Lakes 
 
April 24, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Judging -  “Traces” 
Supper Night 
 
May 8, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Presentation 
David Harradine (LR & PS) 
Entries due “Macro”, Open & Camberwell 
 
May 12, Saturday 12.30pm 
Photoshoot, Werribee Mansion/Gardens 
 
May 22, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Presentation 
Steve Scalone (Composition) 
Entries due Knox Interclub (Monochrome) 

May 25,26,27 
VAPS Convention Weekend 
Warrnambool 
 
June 3, Saturday  
Photoshoot – Sport TBA ß 
 
June 12, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Judging “Macro” 
Supper Night 
 
June 26, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Presentation 
Lisa Saad (Architecture plus) 
Entries due “Astrophotography” & Open 
 
July 8, Sunday  
Photoshoot, You Yangs & Serendip 
Sanctuary ß 
 
July 10, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Judging “Astrophotography” 
Supper Night 
 
July 24, Tuesday 7.45pm 
AGM/Meeting/Presentation 
Jane & Martin Clancy (Portraiture Journey) 
Entries due “Creative Pre-Production” 
and Open 
 
August 3,4,5 
Weekend Away – Echuca 



August 14, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Workshop  
“Portraiture”  
 
August 28, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Judging “Creative PreProduction” 
Supper Night 
 
September 8, Saturday 10am 
Photoshoot, Dandenong  
Ranges Botanical Gardens 
 
September 11, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Workshop  “Image Evaluation”  
Entries due “Portrait” and Open 
 
September 25, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Workshop 
Lightroom and Photoshop  
 
October 9, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Judging “Portrait” 
Supper Night 
 
October 14, Sunday  
Photoshoot, Yarra Valley ß 
 
October 23, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Presentation 
Tom Putt (Fine Art & Aerial Landscapes) 
EOY Comp Entries Due 
November 13, Tuesday 7.45pm 

Meeting/Workshop 
“Paper Bag Challenge” ß 
 
November 27, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Workshop 
“Creative”  
 
December 4, Tuesday 7pm 
Club Christmas Dinner  
Venue TBA ß 
 
December 11, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Annual EOY Awards Night 
Supper Night 
 

cd 
 
All events are subject to change, however, 
those marked ß have more information 

coming, or, may be changed 
 or swapped around. 

 Judging nights and due dates for 
competition entries are fixed. 

 
Please check our website throughout the 

year for updates as well as for more 
information about each event. 

 
Judging Nights are also “Supper Nights”. 

Please bring a small plate ….. 
 …. with something to share! 
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2018 Calendar 
 

Club Meetings are held on the  
2nd and 4th Tuesday of each month 

(except late December and January) 
commencing at 7.45pm and usually 
concluding around 9.45pm – 10pm 

 
Meetings are held at 

Brooklyn Community Hall 
Cypress Avenue, Brooklyn 

 
www.williamstowncameraclub.com.au 

www.facebook.com/williamstowncameraclub  
 
 

President : Darren Malthouse 
0438 622 709 

president@williamstowncameraclub.com.au 
 

Secretary : Nola Kelsey 
0417 374 198 

secretary@williamstowncameraclub.com.au 
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